
Product Features 
 1.25G Data Rate SFP Module with Dual Fiber 

 Singlemode Fiber Optic Media 

 Wavelength 1310nm 

 Max Cable Distance of 20m 

 LC Duplex Connector 

 Max 1W Power Consumption 

IN-SFP-T1G-SMLCD 
1G-10G SFP Module Transceiver, 1310nm, 20 M, Singlemode LC Duplex, Dual Fiber 

Infinique’s IN-SFP-T1G-SMLCD SFP transceiver module   

supports lengths of up to 20m over multi-mode fiber of          

1310nm wavelength via a LC Duplex Connector. Each SFP 

transceiver module can be used in any SFP port of switches, 

routers, servers, network interface card, etc.  

 

The IN-SFP-T1G-SMLCD transceiver is ideal for Gigabit 

Ethernet Communication Links in ISPs Networks, LAN       

Networks, SAN Networks, Data Center Networks and other 

optical links.  

Datasheet 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

IN-SFP-T1G-SMLCD Infinique 1G SFP Module Transceiver, 1310nm, 20 M,  Dual Fiber, Singlemode LC Duplex 

IN-SFP-T10G-SMLCD Infinique 10G SFP Module Transceiver, 1310nm, 20 M,  Dual Fiber, Singlemode LC Duplex 

Product specification, design and availability subject to change without prior notice. 

Infinique, a Canadian company is a manufacturer of high performing end-to-end solutions in copper, fiber and video 

surveillance systems. For more information visit our website at www.infinique.com or email us at sales@infinique.com. 
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